
WYNIKI NIEOFICJALNE

MISTRZOSTWA EUROPY WSCH. PZKS W KL. SNIPE-2023
28 - 30 LIP 2023 - KIEKRZ, POZNAŃ, POLSKA

M Nr Załoga Klub R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Pkt

1 POL

29894

Lukasz Sokolowski

Piotr Sokolowski

ŻLKS Poznań 1 

(1.00)
1 

(1.00)
1 

(1.00)
DSQ* 

(16.00)
4 

(4.00)
1 

(1.00)
8.00

2 POL

29531

Jan Sibilski

Bartosz Napierała

ŻLKS Poznań 2 

(2.00)
2 

(2.00)
2 

(2.00)
1 

(1.00)
2 

(2.00)
8* 

(8.00)
9.00

3 POL

30637

Dawid Marczak

Bartosz Pędziński

ŻLKS Poznań 5* 

(5.00)
4 

(4.00)
4 

(4.00)
3 

(3.00)
1 

(1.00)
3 

(3.00)
15.00

4 ITA

31563

Fabio Rochelli

Daniela Semec

Svoc DNF* 

(16.00)
5 

(5.00)
3 

(3.00)
2 

(2.00)
7 

(7.00)
4 

(4.00)
21.00

5 POL

30334

Rafał Zakrzewski

Agnieszka

Wiercińska

JKW Poznań SCP* 

(4) 

(9.00)

3 

(3.00)
6 

(6.00)
8 

(8.00)
3 

(3.00)
5 

(5.00)
25.00

6 POL

29004

Mikhail Lashko

George Lashko

PKM LOK Poznań

PKM LOK Poznań

3 

(3.00)
7 

(7.00)
5 

(5.00)
7 

(7.00)
6 

(6.00)
13* 

(13.00)
28.00

7 POL

30708

Tomasz Słodecki

Zbigniew Rakocy

PKM LOK Poznań 10* 

(10.00)
6 

(6.00)
7 

(7.00)
10 

(10.00)
5 

(5.00)
10 

(10.00)
38.00

8 POL

30536

Adam Madaliński

Krzysztof Haufa

ŻLKS Poznań 6 

(6.00)
9 

(9.00)
DNF* 

(16.00)
4 

(4.00)
10 

(10.00)
11 

(11.00)
40.00

9 POL

29475

Rafał Szubert

Szymon Jaruga

ŻMKS Poznań

KŻ Mewa Poznań

11 

(11.00)
15* 

(15.00)
11 

(11.00)
6 

(6.00)
11 

(11.00)
2 

(2.00)
41.00

10 POL

29474

Jerzy Kuncewicz

Helena Becker-

Skwara

ŻLKS Poznań 13 

(13.00)
10 

(10.00)
9 

(9.00)
9 

(9.00)
14* 

(14.00)
6 

(6.00)
47.00

11 POL

29352

Patryk Różański

Szymon Kruk

Akademia Żeglarstwa Środa

Wielkopolska

14* 

(14.00)
14 

(14.00)
13 

(13.00)
5 

(5.00)
12 

(12.00)
7 

(7.00)
51.00

12 POL

30535

Dariusz SIBILSKI

Andrzej Borowiak

ŻLKS Poznań 7 

(7.00)
12 

(12.00)
10 

(10.00)
13* 

(13.00)
13 

(13.00)
9 

(9.00)
51.00

13 POL

30698

Tomasz Zielazek

Emilia Bukała

JKW Poznań 8 

(8.00)
11 

(11.00)
12* 

(12.00)
11 

(11.00)
9 

(9.00)
12 

(12.00)
51.00

14 POL

29165

Szymon Polaczyk

Sylwia Polaczyk

KŻ Mewa Poznań 9 

(9.00)
8 

(8.00)
DNF* 

(16.00)
12 

(12.00)
8 

(8.00)
OCS 

(16.00)
53.00

15 POL

29510

Krzysztof Sulejewski

Marcel Haufa

ŻLKS Poznań 12 

(12.00)
13 

(13.00)
8 

(8.00)
14 

(14.00)
15* 

(15.00)
14 

(14.00)
61.00
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